
Critériums CDTL - Armes Anciennes

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorMiquelet Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 77 0 0 0 0 0,000

HORBATY RAYMOND CERCLE PASTEUR 64 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorTanegashima Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 75 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorVetterli Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 78 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorPensylvannia Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 57 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorLamarmora Origine

HORBATY RAYMOND CERCLE PASTEUR 77 0 0 0 0 0,000

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 74 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorMiquelet Réplique

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 75 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGALLAIS SERGE CERCLE PASTEUR 72 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 56 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 192 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorCominazzo Réplique

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 77 0 0 0 0 0,000

MEISSONNIER Jean-P J3 SPORTS AMILLY 73 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 70 0 0 0 0 0,000

CLEMENT ROGER J3 SPORTS AMILLY 58 0 0 0 0 0,000
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HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 54 0 0 0 0 0,000

J3 SPORTS AMILLY 220 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorKuchenreuter Réplique

GIRAUDON Eric CERCLE PASTEUR 90 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 87 0 0 0 0 0,000

CHAUMETON MICHEL SMOC 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

FROMONT Gilles SMOC 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 83 0 0 0 0 0,000

HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 81 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEVILLAIN ALAIN J3 SPORTS AMILLY 80 0 0 0 0 0,000

MEISSONNIER Jean-P J3 SPORTS AMILLY 80 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 79 0 0 0 0 0,000

CLEMENT ROGER J3 SPORTS AMILLY 79 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGALLAIS SERGE CERCLE PASTEUR 75 0 0 0 0 0,000

PAVANELLO Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 73 0 0 0 0 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 72 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 252 0 0 0 0 0,000

J3 SPORTS AMILLY 246 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorMariette (Réplique)

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 87 0 0 0 0 0,000

GIRAUDON Eric CERCLE PASTEUR 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGRAND Yann J3 SPORTS AMILLY 85 0 0 0 0 0,000

PUJOLLE Thierry J3 SPORTS AMILLY 84 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 82 0 0 0 0 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 81 0 0 0 0 0,000

GUYON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 78 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 72 0 0 0 0 0,000

FROMONT Gilles SMOC 72 0 0 0 0 0,000

BOULANGER Jean-Claude CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 71 0 0 0 0 0,000

HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 70 0 0 0 0 0,000

CHAUMETON MICHEL SMOC 67 0 0 0 0 0,000

BOGAERT Bruno CERCLE PASTEUR 63 0 0 0 0 0,000

PRADAL Guy CERCLE PASTEUR 57 0 0 0 0 0,000
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J3 SPORTS AMILLY 242 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 236 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorVetterli Réplique

PAVANELLO Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 82 0 0 0 0 0,000

PRADAL Guy CERCLE PASTEUR 81 0 0 0 0 0,000

BOGAERT Bruno CERCLE PASTEUR 66 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEVILLAIN ALAIN J3 SPORTS AMILLY 52 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 229 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorMalson Réplique

LEGRAND Yann J3 SPORTS AMILLY 65 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 55 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 47 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorTanzutzu réplique

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 60 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorPensylvannia Réplique

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 88 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 82 0 0 0 0 0,000

HORBATY RAYMOND CERCLE PASTEUR 66 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorLamarmora Réplique

SENANGE Eddy CERCLE PASTEUR 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 85 0 0 0 0 0,000

PRADAL Guy CERCLE PASTEUR 82 0 0 0 0 0,000

PUJOLLE Thierry J3 SPORTS AMILLY 73 0 0 0 0 0,000

PAVANELLO Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 71 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 66 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 244 0 0 0 0 0,000
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